Applicant:  QUALCOMM INC. FCC ID: J9CQSEC800
7 CDMA Conducted Emissions Data 2.1033 (c) (14)
7.1 CDMA Transmitter Conducted RF Output Power  2.1046
Applicant:  QUALCOMM INC. FCC ID: J9CQSEC800
7.2 CDMA Occupied Bandwidth  2.1049 22.917
99%  Occupied Bandwith
ACPR  (Adjacent Channel Power Ratio)
Applicant:  QUALCOMM INC. FCC ID: J9CQSEC800
7.2.1.1 800 MHz to 10 GHz
Applicant:  QUALCOMM INC. FCC ID: J9CQSEC800
7.2.1.2 10 kHz to 1 GHz
7.2.1.3 869 – 894 MHz
Applicant:  QUALCOMM INC. FCC ID: J9CQSEC800
7.3 CDMA Conducted Spurious Emissions and Transmit Harmonics
2.1051 22.917
Channel 991
Frequency (MHz) Measured (dBm) Actual Level(dBm) Specification limit (dBm)
1 824.04 25.1 25.1 -
2 1648.08 -51.49 -51.49 -13
3 2472.12 -54.64 -54.64 -13
4 3296.16 -61.56 -61.56 -13
5 4120.2 <-68 <-68 -13
6 4944.24 -59.45 -59.45 -13
7 5768.28 -49.86 -49.86 -13
8 6592.32 -62 -62 -13
9 7416.36 -62 -62 -13
10 8240.4 -62 -62 -13
Channel 383
Frequency (MHz) Measured (dBm) Actual Level(dBm) Specification limit (dBm)
1 836.49 25.09 25.09 -
2 1672.98 -43.11 -43.11 -13
3 2509.47 -57.39 -57.39 -13
4 3345.96 -67.52 -67.52 -13
5 4182.45 -69.7 -69.7 -13
6 5018.94 -67.18 -67.18 -13
7 5855.43 -55.89 -55.89 -13
8 6691.92 <-62 <-62 -13
9 7528.41 <-62 <-62 -13
10 8364.9 <-62 <-62 -13
Channel 799
Frequency (MHz) Measured (dBm) Actual Level(dBm) Specification limit (dBm)
1 848.97 25.12 25.12 -
2 1697.94 -41.38 -41.38 -13
3 2546.91 -58.25 -58.25 -13
4 3395.88 -63.72 -63.72 -13
5 4244.85 <-67 <-67 -13
6 5093.82 -57.8 -57.8 -13
7 5942.79 -56.23 -56.23 -13
8 6791.76 <-62 <-62 -13
9 7640.73 <-62 <-62 -13
10 8489.7 <-62 <-62 -13